
Coaches:

Scott Bolton
Dan Cheatham

 Edmeston
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 25, 2018 Sat Scrimmage @ Madison 1:00
PM

Madison Varsity
Soccer field NL

Aug 30, 2018 Thu Regular
Season Charlotte Valley 4:30

PM
Edmeston Central
School NL

Sep 6, 2018 Thu Regular
Season Morris 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Edmeston Central
School L

Sep 10, 2018 Mon Regular
Season

Laurens
(Laurens/Milford)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Edmeston Central
School L

Sep 12, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

@ Gilbertsville-Mount
Upton (UV/GMU)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

G-MU - Varsity
Soccer Field L

Sep 24, 2018 Mon
Regular
Season 
5-2 W

Schenevus 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Edmeston Central
School L

Sep 29, 2018 Sat Regular
Season

Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

4:00
PM

Edmeston Central
School NL

Oct 1, 2018 Mon Regular
Season

@ Milford
(Laurens/Milford)

4:45
PM

6:00
PM

Wright National
Soccer L

Oct 3, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

@ Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

4:30
PM

Richfield Springs
CSD L

Oct 5, 2018 Fri Regular
Season

@ Sharon Springs
(SSCS)

4:30
PM

Sharon Springs
Practice Soccer Field
#1

L
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